
MALLARD POND       LOT 52
OR 602 P 465     OR 804 P 865
OR 920 P 761     OR 933 P 649

FLORES MICHAEL ANDRES/LEON MARTHA LUCIA
161 MALLARD POND CIR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-072-331-10157-052

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
331.00 1.10/

07/17/2020 FRJT
07/17/2020 FRJT 07/17/2020 FRJT

06/12/2024 Nwatts 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

192,600
6,128
55,000

253,728
107,939
145,789

HX HB 50,000
95,789

253,728
5,619

223,084

1273/0175 7/12/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORES MICHAEL ANDRES

FLORES MICHAEL ANDR

0933/0649 2/19/2014 WD U I 12 133,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK N

FLORES MICHAEL ANDR
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG TRAV DEMO DCK ADD UOP

MC OR 1250 P 439

5 YR PRCL CK, PU XFOB LN 4

XFOB LN 3

2009574 SFD-CO 0 07/06/2009

2015HX Base Yr

161 MALLARD POND CIR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,748 122.6000 128.12 223,954 2009 2009 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1492

BAS 1,492 100 2009 1,492 164,393

FGR 330 50 2009 165 18,180

FOP 132 30 2009 40 4,408

UOP 256 20 2024 51 5,619

2,210 1,748 192,600

BAS=[YR=2009;ORIG=0,0] W34 W24 S28 E36 N6 E22 N22 $
FGR=[YR=2009;ORIG=0,22] W22 S15 E22 N15 $
FOP=[YR=2009;ORIG=-22,28] W22 S6 E22 N6 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-30,-16] E16 S16 W16 N16 $
.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 1,357.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 3,175

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 153.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 358

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 219.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 79 2,595

4 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 0 0 2.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 88 0

6,128

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


